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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 12:28 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen Dervišević PVKJHN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 11.11.2000
MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Pančevo (SRB) 19.07.1997
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 - 18 godina

1. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 1:00.65 615 Q 30.22 30.43
2. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.59 444 32.05 35.54
3. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 1:10.07 399 34.51 35.56
4. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1:11.44 376 33.55 37.89
5. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:23.05 239 40.83 42.22

15 - 16 godina

1. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 1:03.91 526 Q 30.45 33.46
2. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 1:06.01 477 R 32.78 33.23
3. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:07.11 454 R 31.50 35.61
4. Strahinja Brozović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:08.69 423 34.10 34.59
5. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 1:10.24 396 35.27 34.97
6. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:10.40 393 33.20 37.20
7. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 1:10.94 384 33.55 37.39
8. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 1:12.55 359 35.93 36.62
9. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:14.31 334 34.33 39.98

10. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:15.79 315 37.75 38.04
11. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:16.15 311 36.20 39.95
12. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 1:19.98 268 39.74 40.24
13. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:23.13 239 40.99 42.14
14. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.71 234 39.27 44.44
15. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:24.08 231 41.43 42.65
16. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:33.96 165 46.65 47.31

DSQ Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG

13 - 14 godina

1. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:12.49 360 34.77 37.72
2. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 1:12.52 360 34.56 37.96
3. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:14.75 328 34.63 40.12
4. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:17.20 298 37.05 40.15
5. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:19.01 278 37.59 41.42
6. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 1:19.61 272 37.89 41.72
7. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:22.73 242 39.02 43.71
8. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:24.68 226 42.04 42.64
9. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:28.76 196 41.89 46.87

10. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:33.31 169 45.42 47.89
11. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 1:48.83 106 52.72 56.11

DSQ Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG

12 godina i mlađi

1. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.11 277 37.50 41.61
2. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:19.21 276 39.91 39.30
3. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:21.94 249 40.31 41.63

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

4. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 1:24.68 226 40.95 43.73
5. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.06 208 41.31 45.75
6. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:28.30 199 43.79 44.51
7. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:29.01 194 42.38 46.63
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 1:30.37 186 43.26 47.11
9. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:34.46 163 44.88 49.58

10. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 1:35.65 156 45.87 49.78
11. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:38.19 145 45.37 52.82
12. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:38.40 144 48.76 49.64
13. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:38.56 143 50.27 48.29
14. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 1:39.21 140 49.64 49.57

DSQ Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mert Alı Satır 01 Turkıye 59.13 664 Q 28.46 30.67
2. Sašo Boškan 02 Triglav, KR 59.29 659 Q 29.42 29.87
3. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 1:00.65 615 Q 30.22 30.43
4. Atakan Malgıl 05 Turkıye 1:01.51 590 Q 29.69 31.82
5. Mihailo Gašić 04 Ušće, BG 1:01.73 584 Q 30.70 31.03
6. Ljubomir Popović 04 11. April, BG 1:02.12 573 Q 30.41 31.71
7. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 1:03.91 526 Q 30.45 33.46
8. Huba Pathi 03 SCW Muenchen, MU 1:04.74 506 Q 31.46 33.28
9. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 1:06.01 477 R 32.78 33.23

10. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:07.11 454 R 31.50 35.61
11. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.59 444 32.05 35.54
12. Strahinja Brozović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:08.69 423 34.10 34.59
13. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 1:10.07 399 34.51 35.56
14. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 1:10.24 396 35.27 34.97
15. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:10.40 393 33.20 37.20
16. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 1:10.94 384 33.55 37.39
17. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1:11.44 376 33.55 37.89
18. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:12.49 360 34.77 37.72
19. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 1:12.52 360 34.56 37.96
20. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 1:12.55 359 35.93 36.62
21. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:14.31 334 34.33 39.98
22. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:14.75 328 34.63 40.12
23. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:15.79 315 37.75 38.04
24. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:16.15 311 36.20 39.95
25. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:17.20 298 37.05 40.15
26. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:19.01 278 37.59 41.42
27. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.11 277 37.50 41.61
28. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:19.21 276 39.91 39.30
29. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 1:19.61 272 37.89 41.72
30. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 1:19.98 268 39.74 40.24
31. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:21.94 249 40.31 41.63

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

32. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:22.73 242 39.02 43.71
33. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:23.05 239 40.83 42.22
34. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:23.13 239 40.99 42.14
35. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.71 234 39.27 44.44
36. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:24.08 231 41.43 42.65
37. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 1:24.68 226 40.95 43.73

Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:24.68 226 42.04 42.64
39. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.06 208 41.31 45.75
40. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:28.30 199 43.79 44.51
41. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:28.76 196 41.89 46.87
42. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:29.01 194 42.38 46.63
43. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 1:30.37 186 43.26 47.11
44. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:33.31 169 45.42 47.89
45. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:33.96 165 46.65 47.31
46. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:34.46 163 44.88 49.58
47. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 1:35.65 156 45.87 49.78
48. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:38.19 145 45.37 52.82
49. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:38.40 144 48.76 49.64
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

50. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:38.56 143 50.27 48.29
51. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 1:39.21 140 49.64 49.57
52. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 1:48.83 106 52.72 56.11

DSQ Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB


